A R L I N K ® 8 0 0 0 TECHN ICAL  FURN ITURE
AND WORKSTAT ION  SYSTEM
Lista Arlink® 8000 Workstations
Nonin, a manufacturer of physiological monitoring solutions, relies on
Arlink 8000 workstations throughout its Plymouth, MN facility. Single-
and double-sided mobile workstations with optional footrests enable
the quick, effortless reconfiguration that medical device manufactur-
ing demands.

additional accessories, please
see pages 14-20.
How to order an Easy-Order
Arlink 8000 workstation
section
Follow the 6 steps below for starter
section and repeat for each adder
section.
1. Select Easy-Order section
configuration.
A-SS = single-sided starter
A-SA = single-sided adder
A-SC = single-sided corner adder
A-DS = double-sided starter
A-DA = double-sided adder
A-DC = double-sided corner adder
2. � Select section length.*
30 = 30" long
36 = 36" long
48 = 48" long
60 = 60" long
72 = 72" long
*corner adders 36" long only
3. � Select section height.
54 = 54" high*
72 = 72" high
84 = 84" high
*54" high sections do not include
light assemblies
4. � Select section depth.
28 = 28" deep
30 = 30" deep
5. � Select worksurface material.
SL = plastic laminate
SD = static dissipative plastic
laminate
6. � Select powder coat paint
color.
LG = Light Gray
SN = Sand
EXAMPLE: to order a starter single-
sided workstation section that is 60"
long, 84" high and 30" deep with a
plastic laminate worksurface and Sand
paint, the part number would be
A-SS608430SLSN.
To order an adder single-sided work-
station section that is 48" long, 84"
high and 30" deep with a plastic
laminate work surface and Sand paint,
the part number would be
A-SA488430SLSN.
To order an adder single-sided corner
section that is 84" high and 30" deep
with a plastic laminate worksurface
and Sand paint, the part number would
be A-SC368430SLSN. (When ordering
an “L” shaped configuration, 2 starters
must be used with a corner adder.)
A-SS Single-sided starter
Includes: 1 starter assembly (see page 12)
1 footrest
2 outriggers
1 worksurface assembly
1 single-sided power beam (15 amp)
1 open wire shelf, 12" depth
1 light fixture assembly
1 parabolic light diffuser
A-SC Single-sided corner adder
Includes: 1 adder assembly, 36"
1 outrigger
1 corner worksurface assembly
1 single-sided power beam (15 amp)